S
W 160T: With the smallest
LED light spot
D
A
T
A
S

PL30 A/31 A 0.01 . . . 0.8 m3
Reflector type Operating range
Order information
0.01 1.0
0.01 0.74
0.01 0.8
0.4
0.55
0.016
0.01
6 021 387
6 020 489
6 020 486
6 021 438
6 020 488
6 020 487
6 020 482
6 021 515
6 020 480
6 020 483
6 021 479
6 020 481
WL 16OT-N311
WL 16OT-E311
WL 16OT-N212
WL 16OT-E212
WL 16OT-F311
WL 16OT-P311
WL 16OT-P212
WL 16OT-F212
WL 16OT-E412
WL 16OT-F412
WL 16OT-N412
WL 16OT-P412
P 1)/F 2)
212
P 1)/F 2)
311